Fisheye Series
   sales@verkada.com 1www.verkada.com 0224
Overview
The CF83-E fisheye camera features a large 1 / 1.6" progressive CMOS image sensor and 12.5MP resolution for great image
quality amid varying lighting conditions and inclement weather. With its onboard CV72 Ambarella processor, the CF83-E
delivers advanced analytics like AI-powered search, motion trajectory mapping, line crossing, and loitering alerts. The
CF83-E offers wide-angle, 180-degree coverage, yet is built to minimize classic fisheye distortion, making its ePTZ mode
particularly effective for live monitoring and clear investigations. The CF83-E is ideal for providing overview coverage of

Fisheye Series
   sales@verkada.com 4www.verkada.com
Ordering Information
CF83-E pricing
Video Security Cloud License pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y 1–Year Camera License $199
LIC-CAM-3Y 3–Year Camera License $549
LIC-CAM-5Y 5–Year Camera License $899
LIC-CAM-10Y 10–Year Camera License $1,799
1.	 All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CF83-512E-HW 4K Fixed 20m / 66ft 512GB 30 Days $1,799
CF83-1TBE-HW 4K Fixed 20m / 66ft 1TB 60 Days $2,599
CF83-2TBE-HW 4K Fixed 20m / 66ft 2TB 90 Days $3,899
CF83-3TBE-HW 4K Fixed 20m / 66ft 3TB 120 Days $5,199
Fisheye Series
   sales@verkada.com 5www.verkada.com
Ordering Information